RON

Copyright Information

Seventh-day Adventist Church (South Pacific Division)

http://spd.adventist.org/copyright

COPYRIGHT INFORMATION FOR LOCAL CHURCHES IN AUSTRALIA

Seventh-day Adventist Hymnal - Projection Permitted Under License

Australia only, last updated on 24 September 2015

The hymns listed below contain words that are not in the public domain, but are covered by CCLI. This
means that the words for these hymns can be copied, but only if your church has a "Church Copyright

License" from CCLI. This list also includes the CCLI Song Number for each hymn, making it easier for you
to search for that hymn when reporting to CCLI.

13

22

24

31

32

33

59

61

75

81

86

87

97

100
111
121
128
129
147
159
173
175
182
189
194
203
220
231
234
251
261
262
263
270
276
278
288
289
290
299
310
317
327
342

New Songs of Celebration Render
God Is Our Song

Every Star Shall Sing a Carol

Tell Out, My Soul

When in Our Music God Is Glorified
Sing a New Song to the Lord
Great Our Joy as Now We Gather
God Is Here!

The Wonder of It All

Though | Speak With Tongues
How Great Thou Art

God Who Spoke in the Beginning
Lord of the Boundless Curves of Space
Great Is Thy Faithfulness

It Took a Miracle

Go, Tell It on the Mountain

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light
As It Fell Upon a Night

Christ Upon the Mountain Peak
The Old Rugged Cross

Good Christian Friends, Rejoice!
Now the Green Blade Rises
Christ Is Alive

All That Thrills My Soul

Sing We of the Modern City

This Is the Threefold Truth

When He Comes

Blest Be the King

Christ Is The World's Light

He Lives

The Spirit of the Lord Revealed
Sweet, Sweet Spirit

Fire of God, Thou Sacred Flame
O Holy Dove of God Descending
Thanks to God

Lord Jesus, Once You Spoke to Men
I Am Going to Calvary

The Savior Is Waiting

Turn Your Eyes Upon Jesus
Forgive Our Sins as We Forgive

| Would Draw Nearer to Jesus
Lead Me To Calvary

I'd Rather Have Jesus

Is This a Day of New Beginnings?

3156829
3955624
515408
471775
10037
142895
3578500
223549
15733
3597574
14181
4718424
230635
18723
2588
7040771
965986
91166
4720096
19722
265552
1476522
68041
12884
1052032
57746
3002409
3594687
4916068
17597
7028714
18204
7036094
212299
134119
3248081
3591020
16206
15960
5982493
541269
5176
16653
1335515

Copyright Information for Local Churches in Australia

345
354
356
362
363
364
385
396
397
400
404
407
413
414
460
467
476
492
493
503
526
536
548
560
562
571
583
584
585
586
593
622
631
632
634
635
636
640
641
642
657
671
672

Christ Is the World's True Light
Thy Love, O God

All Who Love and Serve Your City
Lift High the Cross

Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service
O Jesus Christ, to You

Crowning Jewel of Creation

Lord God, Your Love Has Called Us Here
An Upper Room

| Come With Joy

Now Let Us From This Table Rise
Sent Forth by God's Blessing

God Has Spoken by His Prophets
Fruitful Trees, the Spirit's Sowing
As Water to the Thirsty

Life Is Great! So Sing About It
Burdens Are Lifted at Calvary
Like Jesus

Fill My Cup, Lord

A Quiet Place

Because He Lives

God, Who Stretched the Spangled Heavens

Now Praise the Hidden God of Love
Let All Things Now Living

Come, Sing a Song of Harvest
What Does the Lord Require?

You That Know the Lord

There's a Spirit in the Air

When Christ Was Lifted From the Earth
What Joy It Is to Worship Here

In Times Like These

Come, Come, Ye Saints

When on Life a Darkness Falls

Until Then

Come, All Christians, Be Committed
Lord of All Good

God, Whose Giving Knows No Ending
For Beauty of Meadows

God in His Love for Us

We Praise Thee With Our Minds

O God, From Whom Mankind

As We Come to You in Prayer

Spirit of the Living God

1173351
7029624
1277288
5169
3415333
5785504
7019347
2419103
7015408
2802284
4354376
3503489
335011
4497893
166448
5317563
13900
536487
15946
14916
16880
3250347
6233543
4445649
3595071
287413
684889
133165
7009284
1632861
11940
165542
3594319
31906
4807108
735752
151800
7035820
7049924
256705
3338757
140024
23488

Last Updated: 24 September 2015



