

Copyright Information Seventh-day Adventist Church (South Pacific Division)

http://spd.adventist.org/copyright

Last Updated: 24 September 2015

COPYRIGHT INFORMATION FOR LOCAL CHURCHES IN AUSTRALIA

Seventh-day Adventist Hymnal - Projection Permitted Under License

Australia only, last updated on 24 September 2015

The hymns listed below contain words that are not in the public domain, but are covered by CCLI. This means that the words for these hymns can be copied, but only if your church has a "Church Copyright License" from CCLI. This list also includes the CCLI Song Number for each hymn, making it easier for you to search for that hymn when reporting to CCLI.

13	New Songs of Celebration Render	3156829	345	Christ Is the World's True Light	1173351
22	God Is Our Song	3955624	354	Thy Love, O God	7029624
24	Every Star Shall Sing a Carol	515408	356	All Who Love and Serve Your City	1277288
31	Tell Out, My Soul	471775	362	Lift High the Cross	5169
32	When in Our Music God Is Glorified	10037	363	Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service	3415333
33	Sing a New Song to the Lord	142895	364	O Jesus Christ, to You	5785504
59	Great Our Joy as Now We Gather	3578500	385	Crowning Jewel of Creation	7019347
61	God Is Here!	223549	396	Lord God, Your Love Has Called Us Here	2419103
75	The Wonder of It All	15733	397	An Upper Room	7015408
81	Though I Speak With Tongues	3597574	400	I Come With Joy	2802284
86	How Great Thou Art	14181	404	Now Let Us From This Table Rise	4354376
87	God Who Spoke in the Beginning	4718424	407	Sent Forth by God's Blessing	3503489
97	Lord of the Boundless Curves of Space	230635	413	God Has Spoken by His Prophets	335011
100	Great Is Thy Faithfulness	18723	414	Fruitful Trees, the Spirit's Sowing	4497893
111	It Took a Miracle	2588	460	As Water to the Thirsty	166448
121	Go, Tell It on the Mountain	7040771	467	Life Is Great! So Sing About It	5317563
128	Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light	965986	476	Burdens Are Lifted at Calvary	13900
129	As It Fell Upon a Night	91166	492	Like Jesus	536487
147	Christ Upon the Mountain Peak	4720096	493	Fill My Cup, Lord	15946
159	The Old Rugged Cross	19722	503	A Quiet Place	14916
173	Good Christian Friends, Rejoice!	265552	526	Because He Lives	16880
175	Now the Green Blade Rises	1476522	536	God, Who Stretched the Spangled Heavens	3250347
182	Christ Is Alive	68041	548	Now Praise the Hidden God of Love	6233543
189	All That Thrills My Soul	12884	560	Let All Things Now Living	4445649
194	Sing We of the Modern City	1052032	562	Come, Sing a Song of Harvest	3595071
203	This Is the Threefold Truth	57746	571	What Does the Lord Require?	287413
220	When He Comes	3002409	583	You That Know the Lord	684889
231	Blest Be the King	3594687	584	There's a Spirit in the Air	133165
234	Christ Is The World's Light	4916068	585	When Christ Was Lifted From the Earth	7009284
251	He Lives	17597	586	What Joy It Is to Worship Here	1632861
261	The Spirit of the Lord Revealed	7028714	593	In Times Like These	11940
262	Sweet, Sweet Spirit	18204	622	Come, Come, Ye Saints	165542
263	Fire of God, Thou Sacred Flame	7036094	631	When on Life a Darkness Falls	3594319
270	O Holy Dove of God Descending	212299	632	Until Then	31906
276	Thanks to God	134119	634	Come, All Christians, Be Committed	4807108
278	Lord Jesus, Once You Spoke to Men	3248081	635	Lord of All Good	735752
288	I Am Going to Calvary	3591020	636	God, Whose Giving Knows No Ending	151800
289	The Savior Is Waiting	16206	640	For Beauty of Meadows	7035820
290	Turn Your Eyes Upon Jesus	15960	641	God in His Love for Us	7049924
299	Forgive Our Sins as We Forgive	5982493	642	We Praise Thee With Our Minds	256705
310	I Would Draw Nearer to Jesus	541269	657	O God, From Whom Mankind	3338757
317	Lead Me To Calvary	5176	671	As We Come to You in Prayer	140024
327	I'd Rather Have Jesus	16653	672	Spirit of the Living God	23488
342	Is This a Day of New Beginnings?	1335515			